
FOR SALE > RETAIL / 2ND & 3RD FLOOR LARGE APARTMENT

Frick Park Market
7103 REYNOLDS STREET, PITTSBURGH, PA  15208

Building Information
>  Beloved neighborhood market serving community for 
    60 years

>  Mac Miller recorded famous song “Frick Park Market”

>  Large apartment on second & third floor

>  Successful retail grocery and take out prepared foods

>  Existing kitchen with hood

>  Outdoor seating

>  2 1/2 car garage

>  Across from Sterrett Classical Academy
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The information contained herein has been given to us by 
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purchase or lease.

Population

No. of Households

Average Household Income

No. of Employees

1 Mile

18,419

8,659

$93,560

9,903

5 Miles

331,524

150,423

$67,351

285,417

10 Miles

871,128

389,271

$71,173

589,341

Demographics

>  Minutes from:

    • Bakery Square

    • Shadyside 

    • Squirrel Hill

> Close Proximity to:

    • Carnegie Mellon University

    • University of Pittsburgh

    • Chatham University


