FOR SALE > RETAIL / 2ND & 3RD FLOOR LARGE APARTMENT Frick Park Market



7103 REYNOLDS STREET, PITTSBURGH, PA 15208



Building Information

- Beloved neighborhood market serving community for 60 years
- > Mac Miller recorded famous song "Frick Park Market"
- > Large apartment on second & third floor
- > Successful retail grocery and take out prepared foods
- > Existing kitchen with hood
- > Outdoor seating
- > 2 1/2 car garage
- > Across from Sterrett Classical Academy

Demographics

	<u>1 Mile</u>	<u>5 Miles</u>	<u> 10 Miles</u>
Population	18,419	331,524	871,128
No. of Households	8,659	150,423	389,271
Average Household Income	\$93,560	\$67,351	\$71,173
No. of Employees	9.903	285,417	589,341

> Minutes from:

- Bakery Square
- Shadyside
- Squirrel Hill
- > Close Proximity to:
 - Carnegie Mellon University
 - University of Pittsburgh
 - Chatham University

COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL | PITTSBURGH Two Gateway Center 603 Stanwix Street, Suite 125 Pittsburgh, PA 15222 www.colliers.com/pittsburgh

RALPH EGERMAN PRINCIPAL | PITTSBURGH 412 321 4200 | EXT. 201 ralph.egerman@colliers.com MARK ANDERSON VICE PRESIDENT | PITTSBURGH OFFICE & RETAIL BROKERAGE 412 321 4200 | EXT. 222 marke.anderson@colliers.com The information contained herein has been given to us by the owner of the property or other sources we deem reliable. We have no reason to doubt its accuracy, but we do not guarantee it. All information should be verified prior to purchase or lease.

